

Contact No. 8006945015

To,

The Dean, Shoolini University, Solan, Himachal Pradesh.

Ref. No.: 298-299 | RSBK | 2021-22

Date: 25/10/21

Through:

Head, P.G. Department of Rasa Shastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana,

Uttarakhand Ayurved University, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar.

Subject:

Regarding consent for research work in your esteemed University.

Respected Sir,

The Post Graduate scholar of Batch 2020 of P.G. Deptt. of Rasashastra and Bhaishajya Kalpana, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar is interested to carry out the pharmaceutical and anti-microbial study of her research work under the Co-supervision of Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan, for a period of two months, work session 2021-2023. The topic of the proposed research work is as follows:

"Development and Evaluation of Mouthwash prepared from ingredients of Laghukhadira Vatika" – Dr. Sangita Sangwan

Kindly grant her permission regarding consent for the above research work. The necessary charges towards dissertation work shall be paid by the scholar. Synopsis of the P. G. Scholars is attached herein.

विभागाध्यक्ष स्नातकोत्तर रसशास्त्र एवं भैषज्य कल्पना विभाग उत्तराखण्ड आयुर्वेद विश्वविद्यालय

ऋषिकूल परिसर, हरिद्वार

Copy to: 1. Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan.

Regards

Contact No. 8006945015

To,

The Dean, Shoolini University, Solan, Himachal Pradesh.

Ref. No.: 298-299 RSBK 2021-22

Date: 25/10/21

Through:

Head, P.G. Department of Rasa Shastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana,

Uttarakhand Ayurved University, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar.

Subject:

Regarding consent for research work in your esteemed University.

Respected Sir,

The Post Graduate scholar of Batch 2020 of P.G. Deptt. of Rasashastra and Bhaishajya Kalpana, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar is interested to carry out the pharmaceutical and anti-microbial study of her research work under the Co-supervision of Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan, for a period of two months, work session 2021-2023. The topic of the proposed research work is as follows:

"Development and Evaluation of Mouthwash prepared from ingredients of Laghukhadira Vatika" – Dr. Sangita Sangwan

Kindly grant her permission regarding consent for the above research work. The necessary charges towards dissertation work shall be paid by the scholar. Synopsis of the P. G. Scholars is attached herein.

Regards

Copy to: 1. Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan.

Regards

विभागाध्यक्ष स्नातकोत्तर रसशास्त्र एवं भैषज्य कल्पना विभाग 'उत्तराखण्ड आयुर्वेद विश्वविद्यालय ऋषिकुल परिसर, हरिद्यार



स्नातकोत्तर रस शास्त्र एवं भैषज्य कल्पना विभाग, उत्तराखंड आयर्वेद विश्व विद्यालय, ऋषिक्ल परिसर, हरिद्वार 249401

Email: rasashastrarishikul@gmail.com

Contact No. 8006945015

To,

The Dean, Shoolini University, Solan, Himachal Pradesh.

Ref. No.: 292-293/RSBK/2021-29

Date: 25-10-2021

Through:

Head, P. G. Department of Rasa Shastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana,

Uttarakhand Ayurved University, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar.

Subject:

Regarding consent for research work in your esteemed university.

Respected Sir.

The Post Graduate scholar of Batch 2020 of P. G. Deptt. of Rasashastra and Bhaishajya Kalpana, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar is interested to carry out the pharmaceutical and Antibacterial study of her research work under the Co-supervision of Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor, Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan, for a period of two months, work session 2021-2023. The topic of the proposed research work is as follows:

"Development of Anti-acne hydrogel from the Tarunyapidikāhara Lepa" -Dr. Shiwali Sharma

Kindly grant her permission regarding consent for the above research work. The necessary charges towards dissertation work shall be paid by the scholar. Synopsis of the P. G. Scholars is attached herein.

विभागाध्यक्ष

स्नातकोत्तर रसशास्त्र एवं भैषज्य कल्पना विभाग 'उत्तराखण्ड आयुर्वेद विश्वविद्यालय

ऋषिकुल परिसर, हरिद्वार

Copy to:

1. Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor, Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan.

Regards



स्नातकोत्तर रस शास्त्र एवं भैषज्य कल्पना विभाग, उत्तराखंड आयुर्वेद विश्व विद्यालय, ऋषिक्ल परिसर, हरिद्वार 249401

Email: rasashastrarishikul@gmail.com

Contact No. 8006945015

To,

The Dean, Shoolini University, Solan, Himachal Pradesh.

Ref. No.: 292-293 RSBK 2021-22

Date: 25-10-2021

Through:

Head, P. G. Department of Rasa Shastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana,

Uttarakhand Ayurved University, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar.

Subject:

Regarding consent for research work in your esteemed university.

Respected Sir,

The Post Graduate scholar of Batch 2020 of P. G. Deptt. of Rasashastra and Bhaishajya Kalpana, Rishikul Campus, Haridwar is interested to carry out the pharmaceutical and Antibacterial study of her research work under the Co-supervision of Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor, Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan, for a period of two months, work session 2021-2023. The topic of the proposed research work is as follows:

"Development of Anti-acne hydrogel from the Tarunyapidikāhara Lepa" -Dr. Shiwali Sharma

Kindly grant her permission regarding consent for the above research work. The necessary charges towards dissertation work shall be paid by the scholar. Synopsis of the P. G. Scholars is attached herein.

Regards

Copy to:

1. Dr. Deepak N. Kapoor, Professor, Deptt. of Pharmaceutics, Shoolini University, Solan.

Regards

स्नातकोत्तर रसशास्त्र एवं भैषज्य कल्पना विभाग 'उत्तराखण्ड आयुर्वेद विश्वविद्यालय